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2645.  SHRI D.K. SURESH: 
          

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state: 
 
(a)  whether the Government has any proposal to appeal to corporate sector to spend 

a certain percentage share of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) for the 
upgradation of Anganwadi Centres; and  

 
(b)  if so, the details thereof along with the response of the corporate sector thereto? 

 
 
 

ANSWER 
 

MINISTER OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
(SHRIMATI SMRITI ZUBIN IRANI) 

 
 

(a) & (b)  There is no such proposal to appeal to corporate sector to spend a certain 
percentage share of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) for the upgradation of 
Anganwadi Centres. 
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